46 Medeco XT
Medeco® XT Intelligent Key Ecosystem
Building on Medeco’s 55-year history of creating high security
key control products, the Medeco XT Intelligent Key
Ecosystem takes key systems to a completely new level.
Medeco XT adds security, regulatory compliance and
accountability to practically every opening in a fast, efficient
way. A Medeco XT Ecosystem enhances businesses by

Direct Drive Cam – Schlage CP-100771-Z34
Override Cam – Schlage Type CP-100781-Z34
How to Order a DualTech Cylinder
Technology Base Part Number Finish Keyway Pinning Cam
X4 490423G XX XX XX XX
X4 490437G XX XX XX XX
X4 490432G XX XX XX XX
Arrow 490426G XX XX XX XX
Pinning Options:
S = Sub Assembled
P = Pinned
M = Master Keyed
60 Medeco XT
Medeco XT Traffic Cabinet Lock
XT Safe Lock
The Medeco XT Safe Lock is a direct replacement for physical
security devices that utilize standard mechanical dial combi-
nation locks or digital keypad locks. XT Safe Lock includes a
reader with key port mounted on the outside of the safe door,
and is available three XT lock configurations deadbolt, spring
bolt and swing bolt.
To access the safe, an XT Key is programmed via the Medeco
XT Web Management Software system to only open a specific
XT Safe Lock and the key is issued to a specific user. The user
inserts the XT Key into the key port on the exterior reader.
Power is supplied by the key to the lock PCB and authenti-
cation is initiated with a secure process over the interface
communications cable.
An LED provides visual feedback to the user on the current state of the lock. If the lock PCB and XT Key are
in agreement that access is granted, the lock PCB will provide power to the internal motor/bolt blocker
and the user is allowed to rotate the key to unlock the lock. If the XT Key is not authorized, the user
will be prevented from unlocking the safe lock.
Medeco XT Traffic Cabinet Lock:
Description Part Number Price
XT Traffic Cabinet Lock – Deadbolt* EA-100221
XT Traffic Cabinet Lock – Slam bolt* EA-100220
High Security Mechanical Traffic Cabinet Lock – Deadbolt* 490435
High Security Mechanical Traffic Cabinet Lock – Slambolt* 490436
* Can be installed in left-hand or right-hand doors.
The Medeco XT Traffic Cabinet Lock helps to secure our critical
infrastructure. The Intelligent Traffic System (ITS) cabinets
located at every street corner contain hardware that control
our cities streets. Cyber attack is a constant threat. A simple
retrofit lock solution like the Medeco XT Traffic Cabinet
Lock is the quickest, most cost-effective way to add the
accountability necessary to help eliminate tampering with
the advanced equipment contained within these cabinets.
Available through specialized resellers only.
XT Safe Lock:
Description Part Number Price
XT Safe Lock – Deadbolt Lock Bundle EA-100206
XT Safe Lock – Spring Bolt Lock Bundle EA-100207
XT Safe Lock – Swingbolt Lock Bundle EA-100208
61Medeco XT
XT Guard Tour Reader
The Medeco XT Guard Tour Reader is a simple, yet
powerful, user tracking solution that can be added
to any XT Intelligent Key system. The reader mounts
easily to any interior or exterior flat surface and
programs just like a standard XT cylinder. As the
designated ‘Tour’ individual makes their rounds, they
simply touch the reader with their XT key which
creates an audit event that proves they completed
this task. A record of activity is available for audit or
reporting at any time.
XT Guard Tour Reader
Description Part Number Price